GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

ISIN: CA36168Q1046

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
57.07 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

© -089%(-051)

CA36168Q1046
GFL

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Utilities

Stock

13,904 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

56.84 CAD (1,000)
57.19 CAD (1,000)
57.58 CAD

57.89 CAD

56.96 CAD

57.58 CAD
57.182918 CAD
167,662
9,587,402.43
1,192

300

WKN: 36168Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36168Q1046&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bd9c2e740c648d539fbe754fe65f03bb86b2efde5a4487910e706811d55b4d0&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c7dd4f7852f3ec64&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f25f13ae08545821fdfca358cc7e1710965af74594e3b5014ac551964bc658c7&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8f332722b4155a2ec&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68f5cf2180ee15b28958f3b3d8f8f118f23138cdaee61aec318460523b94b6de&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61084859e58fd88dc&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acc141d2cfb4cda145d65f325c8dd5c2ee6cb38f4f95b44b7cbc66f1dfc6f342&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae79de0724be7a977&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e0861a182d0251a08d1302932cb753eb737d0bd70d0501ad98473b008a2519e&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31b6fd6ec0b612231&time=1729424312&tool=RSC

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
57.07 CAD

Difference ©  -089%(-0.51)

General attributes

ISIN CA36168Q1046
Symbol GFL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 13,904 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.84 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 57.19 CAD (1,000)
Open 57.58 CAD
High 57.89 CAD
Low 56.96 CAD
Close (prev. day) 57.58 CAD
VWAP 57.182918 CAD
Volume (pcs) 167,662
Trading volume 9,587,402.43
Number of trades 1,192
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.43% +36.89% +16.49%
Perf (abs.) +11.57 +1538  +8.08
Beta 0.41 0.74 1.22

Volatility  29.13 29.06 30.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 38.00 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 57.07 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 38.00 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 41.28 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 38.40 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

9.59

0.00

39.72

0.00

56.51 CAD (182,900
54.57 CAD (235,688
53.63 CAD (293,480
48.03 CAD (258,079
59.00 CAD (2024/08/26
41.90 CAD (2024/05/29
59.00 CAD (2024/08/26
36.56 CAD (2023/11/29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

1,192

12

10,852
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272106207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273298021

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

18

2024/10/ 08:01 38.40 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:30 37.60 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272273480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826672

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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